
 

The Set program for the 2017 season will commence 
on 

Friday 31st March. 

Time: 4pm 

Ages: 8 – 10 YO Girls and Boys 

Where: St Helens Netball Courts 

Registration Fee: $50 

All participants will receive a Participation Pack. 
Packs will include one size 4 netball and a Suncorp 

NetSetGo T-Shirt. 

For further enquiries please contact  
Kelly Renny on 0402 217 412. 

 

 

 

2017 Set Program Roster 
 

Friday 31st March 4pm 

Friday 7th April 4pm 

Friday 28th April 4pm 

Friday 5th May 4pm 

Friday 12th May 4pm 

Friday 19th May 4pm 

Sunday 21st May 4pm 

Saturday 27th May 9.30am 

Saturday 3rd June 9.30am 

Saturday 17th June 9.30am 
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